
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98BRADLEY MT EE 42423 AA

1 T: 98 98PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
1 T: 98 98SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA
4 T: 97 97SMITH SJ EE 105697 AA

Yes4 T: 97 97WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 AA
6 T: 96 96FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
7 T: 95 95FARAM N EE 23454 AA

Yes7 T: 95 95MEADOWS B EE 11003 AA
Yes7 T: 95 95SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA

10 T: 94 94HALL J EE 110112 AA
11 T: 93 93MANNING RJ EE 50249 AA
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03/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 95 95BUTLER CD EE 105629 A

2 T: 94 94LOCK B EE 105787 A
3 T: 93 93BOTT A EE 6336 A
3 T: 93 93CONWAY M EE 86989 A
3 T: 93 93ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
6 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 A
6 T: 90 90COOK P EE 5051 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92SOCKETT T EE 89361 B
2 T: 91 91TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
3 T: 90 90YOUNG NJ EE 87443 B
4 T: 89 89ROWE S EE 121149 B*
5 T: 87 87SLATER L EE 119441 B
6 T: 86 86RANDALL TR EE 71003 B
7 T: 85 85COLLINS H EE 120798 B

Yes8 T: 83 83DUNMORE BE EE 38418 B
Yes9 T: 78 78LANGRISH S EE 99027 B

Scores Report
EAST MIDS SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

03/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 03 July 2011 18:48:32 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92DUNBABIN S EE 121526 C
2 T: 89 89GREEN E EE 110402 C
3 T: 87 87LEE R EE 118817 C

Yes4 T: 86 86CRUM IF EE 118911 C
Yes4 T: 86 86WILKINSON AJG EE 123904 C*

6 T: 85 85GASKIN P EE 118880 C
7 T: 84 84GREEN A EE 110401 C

Yes8 T: 74 74HIRONS J EE 118659 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 86 86CRUM IF EE 118911 CLT

2 T: 85 85COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87SLATER L EE 119441 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY
2 T: 89 89GREEN E EE 110402 LDY
3 T: 87 87LEE R EE 118817 LDY

Yes4 T: 78 78LANGRISH S EE 99027 LDY
Yes5 T: 74 74HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98BRADLEY MT EE 42423 SNR

1 T: 98 98PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
1 T: 98 98SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
4 T: 97 97SMITH SJ EE 105697 SNR
5 T: 96 96FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes6 T: 95 95BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR
6 T: 95 95FARAM N EE 23454 SNR

Yes6 T: 95 95MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
Yes6 T: 95 95SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR

10 T: 94 94HALL J EE 110112 SNR
10 T: 94 94LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
12 T: 93 93MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
12 T: 93 93ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
14 T: 92 92DUNBABIN S EE 121526 SNR
15 T: 91 91TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
16 T: 90 90COOK P EE 5051 SNR
16 T: 90 90YOUNG NJ EE 87443 SNR
18 T: 89 89ROWE S EE 121149 SNR

Yes19 T: 86 86WILKINSON AJG EE 123904 SNR
20 T: 85 85GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
21 T: 84 84GREEN A EE 110401 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 97 97WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET

2 T: 93 93BOTT A EE 6336 VET
2 T: 93 93CONWAY M EE 86989 VET
4 T: 92 92SOCKETT T EE 89361 VET
5 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 VET
6 T: 86 86RANDALL TR EE 71003 VET

Yes7 T: 83 83DUNMORE BE EE 38418 VET
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